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Merlin Women’s UEFA EURO 2025™
123 card set. 40 Cards Per Box, 8 Packs of 5 Cards.

1 Autograph & 3 numbered Parallels per box.  
Relics, rare inserts and bonus autographs can be found in lucky boxes  

Number of Parallels and Autographs may vary by subject.

Tessa Wullaert
Saar Janssen
Tine De Caigny
Amber Tysiak
Georgia Stanway
Lauren Hemp
Lucy Bronze
Lauren James
Aggie Beever-Jones
Tuva Hansen
Emma Snerle
Caroline Møller
Tatiana Pinto
Emma Koivisto
Ria Öling
Oona Sevenius
Mariona Caldentey
Athenea del Castillo
Olga Carmona
Patri Guijarro
Bruna Vilamala
Sandy Baltimore
Grace Geyoro
Giulia Gwinn
Klara Bühl

Alara Şehitler
Lea Schüller
Karólina Vilhjálmsdóttir
Katla Tryggvadóttir
Emilía Ásgeirsdóttir
Barbara Bonansea
Cristiana Girelli
Elena Linari
Valentina Giacinti
Sydney Schertenleib
Lia Wälti
Ramona Bachmann
Veerle Buurman
Chasity Grant
Lineth Beerensteyn
Jill Roord
Esmee Brugts
Daniëlle van de Donk
Guro Reiten
Frida Maanum
Elisabeth Terland
Signe Bruun
Natalia Padilla
Nadia Krezyman
Martyna Wiankowska

EURO STARS

>

Parallels numbered /1(Gold) /5(Red) /10(Black) /25(Orange) /50(Purple) /75(Pink) /99(Blue)
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Dolores Silva
Eva Schatzer
Andreia Jacinto
Stina Blackstenius
Hanna Bennison

Magdalena Eriksson
Rosa Kafaji
Angharad James
Hayley Ladd
Ceri Holland

Alessia Russo
Leah Williamson
Kathrine Kühl
Pernille Harder
Fridolina Rolfö
Wieke Kaptein
Vivianne Miedema
Manuela Giugliano
Linda Sällström
Ada Hegerberg
Caroline Graham Hansen
Ewa Pajor

Alexia Putellas
Aitana Bonmatí
Salma Paralluelo
Kadidiatou Diani
Marie-Antoinette Katoto
Jule Brand
Janice Cayman
Sveindis Jónsdóttir
Kika Nazareth
Alisha Lehmann
Jess Fishlock

PEAK POWER

FAIRYTALE  
MOMENTS 

Chloe Kelly
Alexandra Popp
Birgit Prinz

Daniëlle van de Donk
Vivianne Miedema

Keira Walsh
Selma Bacha
Chiara Beccari
Celin Bizet Ildhusøy
Cláudia Pina
Glódís Viggósdóttir

Sofie Svava
Romeé Leuchter
Eveliina Summanen
Weronika Zawistowska
Jéssica Silva
Kosovare Asllani

MYSTIC NIGHTS
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Alba Redondo
Lia Wälti
Beth Mead
Giulia Dragoni
Sherida Spitse
Damaris Egurrola

Ingrid Syrstad Engen
Bruna Vilamala
Ana-Maria Crnogorčević
Mary Earps
Sjoeke Nüsken
Kika Nazareth

Pernille Harder / Signe Bruun
Lauren James / Chloe Kelly
Alessia Russo / Beth Mead
Ada Hegerberg / Caroline Graham Hansen
Salma Paralluelo / Mariona Caldentey
Wieke Kaptein / Vivianne Miedema
Stina Blackstenius / Fridolina Rolfö
Marie-Antoinette Katoto/Kadidiatou Diani
Aitana Bonmatí / Alexia Putellas

DUAL  
PARTNERSHIPS

Saar Janssen
Aggie Beever-Jones
Alara Şehitler
Emilía Ásgeirsdóttir

Katla Tryggvadóttir
Bruna Vilamala
Veerle Buurman

NATIONAL  
DEBUTANT  
VARIATION

EUROSTARS  
IMAGE  

VARIATION

Lauren James
Georgia Stanway
Alisha Lehmann
Lauren Hemp
Stina Blackstenius
Guro Reiten
Elizabeth Terland
Klara Bühl

Daniëlle van de Donk
Rosa Kafaji
Mariona Caldentey
Olga Carmona
Sandy Baltimore
Lea Schüller
Patri Guijarro
Grace Geyoro

>
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Giulia Gwinn
Valentina Giacinti
Lia Wälti
Barbara Bonansea
Esmee Brugts
Natalia Padilla
Tessa Wullaert

Elena Linari
Magdalena Eriksson
Karólina Vilhjálmsdóttir
Andreia Jacinto
Angharad James
Lineth Beerensteyn
Caroline Møller

Kathrine Kühl
Beth Mead
Grace Geyoro
Jill Roord
Frida Maanum
Aitana Bonmatí
Salma Paralluelo
Jess Fishlock
Glódis Viggósdóttir
Fridolina Rolfö
Caroline Graham Hansen
Mariona Caldentey
Lucy Bronze

Wendie Renard
Sjoeke Nüsken
Giulia Dragoni
Giulia Gwinn
Ada Hegerberg
Alexia Putellas
Mary Earps
Signe Bruun
Wieke Kaptein
Sveindís Jónsdóttir
Sydney Schertenleib
Kika Nazareth

RENAISSANCE

INSERTS

BASEL  
AT NIGHT

Pernille Harder
Leah Williamson
Alessia Russo
Lauren James
Kadidiatou Diani
Marie-Antoinette Katoto
Giulia Gwinn
Manuela Giugliano

Vivianne Miedema
Ada Hegerberg
Ewa Pajor
Alexia Putellas
Aitana Bonmatí
Salma Paralluelo
Alisha Lehmann
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Amber Tysiak
Georgia Stanway
Lauren Hemp
Lucy Bronze
Lauren James
Aggie Beever-Jones
Tuva Hansen
Emma Snerle
Caroline Møller
Mariona Caldentey
Athenea del Castillo
Olga Carmona
Patri Guijarro
Sandy Baltimore
Grace Geyoro
Giulia Gwinn
Klara Bühl
Alara Şehitler

Lea Schüller
Karólina Vilhjálmsdóttir
Barbara Bonansea
Cristiana Girelli
Elena Linari
Valentina Giacinti
Sydney Schertenleib
Lia Wälti
Lineth Beerensteyn
Jill Roord
Daniëlle van de Donk
Guro Reiten
Elisabeth Terland
Signe Bruun
Eva Schatzer
Stina Blackstenius
Magdalena Eriksson

EURO STARS

AUTOGRAPHS

PEAK POWER Alessia Russo
Leah Williamson
Kathrine Kühl
Pernille Harder
Fridolina Rolfö
Wieke Kaptein
Vivianne Miedema
Manuela Giugliano
Ada Hegerberg
Caroline Graham Hansen

Ewa Pajor
Alexia Putellas
Aitana Bonmatí
Salma Paralluelo
Kadidiatou Diani
Marie-Antoinette Katoto
Jule Brand
Sveindis Jónsdóttir
Kika Nazareth
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Chloe Kelly
Alexandra Popp
Birgit Prinz

Daniëlle van de Donk
Vivianne Miedema

FAIRYTALE  
MOMENTS 

MYSTIC NIGHTS Keira Walsh
Selma Bacha
Chiara Beccari
Celin Bizet Ildhusøy
Cláudia Pina
Glódís Viggósdóttir
Weronika Zawistowska
Kosovare Asllani
Lia Wälti

Beth Mead
Giulia Dragoni
Damaris Egurrola
Ingrid Syrstad Engen
Bruna Vilamala
Ana-Maria Crnogorčević
Mary Earps
Sjoeke Nüsken
Kika Nazareth

Pernille Harder / Signe Bruun
Lauren James / Chloe Kelly
Alessia Russo / Beth Mead
Ada Hegerberg / Caroline Graham Hansen
Salma Paralluelo / Mariona Caldentey
Wieke Kaptein / Vivianne Miedema
Stina Blackstenius / Fridolina Rolfö
Marie-Antoinette Katoto/Kadidiatou Diani
Aitana Bonmatí / Alexia Putellas

DUAL  
PARTNERSHIPS

NATION  
SHORTPRINT 

Ona Batlle
Lina Magull
Ella Toone
Grace Clinton
Jill Scott
Sandie Toletti

Steph Houghton
Vivien Endemann
Cecilia Salvai
Victoria Pelova
Esther Gonzalez
Irene Paredes
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Ann-Katrin Berger
Sydney Lohmann
Arianna Caruso
Griedge Mbock Bathy
Paulina Dudek
Delphine Cascarino
Maelle Lakrar

Ellen White
Maya Le Tissier
Melvine Malard
Valentina Bergamaschi
Cecilía Rán Rúnarsdóttir
Lieke Martens

Pernille Harder
Lauren James
Kadidiatou Diani
Alara Sehitler
Sveindis Jonsdottir
Wieke Kaptein
Jill Roord
Vivianne Miedema
Ada Hegerberg
Caroline Graham Hansen
Ewa Pajor

Kika Nazareth
Alexia Putellas
Aitana Bonmati
Athenea del Castillo
Salma Paralluelo
Fridolina Rolfo
Sydney Schertenleib
Olga Carmona
Lucy Bronze
Stina Blackstenius
Manuela Giugliano

MATCHBALL  
SIGNATURE  

RELIC AUTOGRAPH 
CARDS

AUTOGRAPH RELIC


